Quadrax/Twinax
Connector Series
MIL-DTL-38999 Style Connectors
Quadrax/Twinax
2
MIL-DTL-38999 Twinax/Quadrax Plug
MIL-DTL-38999 Twinax/Quadrax Receptacle
Shell Size B Dia.

5
Quadrax and Twinax Connectors
How to Order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
3 9 98 9
A I B CIII IV
J Jam Nut (Rear Mount)
Aluminum Alloy/
Cadmium over Nickel
Composite/Cadmium over Nickel
Pin
PC Tail
, , ,, ,
Socket
Crimp
Thru
See page 5 for Size 8 layouts
See page 7 for Size 10 layouts
Composite/Electroless Nickel
Aluminum Alloy/
Electroless Nickel
 Stainless Steel/Passivated
W Wall Mount (Front or Rear Mount) P Plug
Consult factory for alternate plating options
Quadrax Reverse Gender Interface
Quadrax/Twinax
10
1 Connector #1
2 Cable Group #
3 Connector #2  OL for Open Lead
4 �Cable Length in Inches (XXX)
- 2- 2
	                  1		                  2		       	        3	       		                  4
1 6 9
3 3
2 7 1
3 4
3 8 3
3 4
4 7
6
0
8 2
9 1
Flexible Twinax Cables
Cable Group Cable Designation Impedance (Ohms) Jacket Conductor (DIA)
1 M17/176-00002 77 0.129” 0.024”
2 540-1086-000 98 0.143” 0.019”
3 540-1161-000 100 0.130” 0.024”
Differential Pair Twinax Cables
6 540-1099-000 Differential: 150   Sig. to Shield: 75 0.097” x 0.160” 0.014” Stranded
7 540-1114-000 Differential: 150   Sig. to Shield: 75 0.138” x 0.224” 0.020” Solid
8 540-1153-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.085” x 0.130” 0.019” Stranded
34 540-1167-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.117” x 0.160” 0.0233” Stranded
38 540-1210-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.132” 0.019”
39 540-1236-000 Differential: 150   Sig. to Shield: 75 0.191” 0.019”
Differential Quadrax Cables
9 540-1138-000 Differential: 150   Sig. to Shield: 75 0.290” 0.032”
10 540-1143-000 Differential: 150   Sig. to Shield: 75 0.190” 0.020”
36 540-1183-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.160” 0.024”
37 540-1235-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.108” 0.012”
40 540-1209-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.190” 0.029”
41 540-1229-000 Differential: 100   Sig. to Shield: 50 0.137” 0.019”
Cable Assembly
How to Order
Flexible Twinax Differential Twinax Differential Quadrax
=M17/176-00002 =540-1099-000 =540-1138-000
=540-1161-000 =540-1153-000 =540-1183-000
=540-1210-000 =540-1209-000
=540-1086-000 =540-1114-000 =540-1143-000
=540-1167-000 =540-1235-000
=540-1236-000 =540-1229-000
more > smithsinterconnect.com
Copyright© 2020 Smiths Interconnect | All rights reserved | Version 1.0
The information contained within this document is subject at all times to applicable Export Control regulations and legal requirements
 
Americas
	■ Kansas City, KS
+1 913 342 5544
	■ Milpitas, CA
+1 408 957 9607 x-1125
	■ Salisbury, MD
+1 800 780 2169
	■ Tampa, FL
+ 1 813 901 7200
	■ Kirkland, QC, Canada
+1 514 842 5179
Europe
	■ Deggendorf, Germany
+49 991 250 120
	■ Dundee, UK
+44 1382 427 200
	■ Genova, Italy
+39 0 10 60361
	■ Rouen, France
+33 2 3296 9176
Asia
	■ Bangalore, India
+91 080 4241 0529
	■ Mianyang, China
+86 816 231 5566
	■ Shanghai, China
+86 21 2283 8008
	■ Singapore
+65 6846 1655
	■ Suzhou, China
+86 512 6273 1188
Global